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Olo Wall Sconce
By Seed Design

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 415 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51.88

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . Backplate: 4.6" diameter x 1.4"D

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x LED/8W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.1"W x 4.3"H x 8.1"D

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Included

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Matte Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Matte Black

Specifications

Description

The Olo Wall Sconce uses the basic shapes of
circles and lines to create a versatile, modern
fixture. The round backplate supports a hollow
shade with an integrated glare-free LED. The
shade can be rotated 290 degrees, allowing light
to be directed where it is needed most. Includes a
built in touch dimmer on the backplate.

Shown in matte black / matte black

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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